TANEO

Direction: PASCAL v

© Departures on 04/25/2024 between 4:50 and 19:11

Timetable

p) HAVET 4:50 5:30 5:50 6:07 6:23 6:36 6:55 7:19 7:44 8:11 8:45 9:19 9:55 10:31 11:07 11:44 12:21 12:58 13:35 14:12 14:49 15:26 16:03 16:31 16:56 17
NOUMEA 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 2 ;

D :\IQSME;SNERE 4:51 5:31 5:51 6:08 6:24 6:37 6:56 7:20 7:45 8:12 846 9:20 9:56 10:32 11:08 11:45 12:22 12:59 13:36 14:13 14:50 15:27 16:04 16:32 16:57 17
ROCAMAR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D NOUMEA 4:52 5:32 5:52 6:09 6:25 6:38 6:57 7:21 7:46 8:13 8:47 9:21 9:57 10:33 11:09 11:46 12:23 13:00 13:37 14:14 14:51 15:28 16:05 16:33 16:58 17

D E(I)\Lj:VIEEiA 4:52 5:32 5:52 6:10 6:25 6:38 6:57 7:21 7:46 8:14 847 9:21 9:58 10:33 11:09 11:46 12:23 13:00 13:38 14:14 14:51 15:29 16:05 16:34 16:58 17

D Il\ngTlMcl;Ei cous 4:54  5:34 5:54 6:11 6:27 6:40  6:59 7:23 7:48 8:15 8:49 9:23 9:59 10:35 11:11 11:48 12:25 13:02 13:39 14:16 14:53 15:30 16:07 16:35 17:00 17

D HOALXIIEEI 4:54  5:34 5:54 6:12 6:27 6:40  6:59 7:23 7:48 8:16 8:49 9:23 9:59 10:35 11:11 11:48 12:25 13:02 13:39 14:16 14:53 15:30 16:07 16:36 17:00 17

) I\Il)OAULI\IEA 4:55 5:35 5:55 6:13 6:28 6:41 7:00 7:24 7:49 8:17 8:50 9:24 10:00 10:36 11:12 11:49 12:26 13:03 13:40 14:17 14:54 15:31 16:08 16:37 17:01 17
BOUDEUSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D NOUMEA 4:57 5:37 5:57 6:14 6:30 6:43 7:02 7:26 7:51 8:18 8:52 9:25 10:01 10:37 11:14 11:51 12:28 13:04 13:41 14:18 14:55 15:32 16:10 16:38 17:02 17
REVEILLON . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

) NOUMEA 4:57 5:37 5:57 6:15 6:30 6:43 7:02 7:26 7:51 8:19 8:52 9:26 10:02 10:38 11:14 11:51 12:28 13:05 13:42 14:19 14:56 15:33 16:10 16:39 17:03 17

3 thcM"E"AENADEC 459 5:39 550 6:16 6:32 645 7:04 7:228 7:53 820 854 9:27 10:03 10:39 11:16 11:53 12:30 13:06 13:43 1420 14:57 15:34 16:12 16:40 17:04 17

5 ﬁguGMAEleE 5:.00 5:40 6:00 6:17 6:33 6:46 7:05 7:29 7:54 821 855 9:28 10:04 10:40 11:17 11:54 12:31 13:07 13:44 14:21 14:58 15:35 16:13 16:41 17:05 17
PORT DE

) MAGENTA 5:02 5:42 6:02 6:19 6:34 6:48 7:06 7:30 7:56 8:23 8:56 9:30 10:06 10:42 11:18 11:56 12:32 13:09 13:46 14:23 15:00 15:37 16:14 16:43 17:07 17
NOUMEA

5 R&TABE/T'TZ 5:03 5:43 604 621 636 650 7:08 7:32 7:58 825 858 9:32 10:08 10:44 11:20 11:58 12:34 13:11 13:48 14:25 15:02 15:39 16:16 16:45 17:09 17
STADE DE

) MAGENTA 5:04 5:44 6:05 6:22 6:38 6:51 7:10 7:34 7:59 8:226 9:00 9:33 10:09 10:45 11:22 11:59 12:36 13:12 13:49 14:26 15:03 15:40 16:18 16:46 17:10 17
NOUMEA
GIRATOIRE

) MAGENTA 5:05 5:45 6:06 6:24 6:39 6:52 7:11 7:35 8:00 8:28 9:01 9:34 10:10 10:46 11:23 12:00 12:37 13:13 13:50 14:27 15:04 15:41 16:19 16:48 17:11 17
NOUMEA

) 18 JUIN 5:07 5:47 6:08 6:25 6:40 6:54 7:12 7:36 8:02 8:29 9:02 9:36 10:12 10:48 11:24 12:02 12:38 13:15 13:52 14:29 15:06 15:43 16:20 16:49 17:13 17
NOUMEA

p)
BERGSON

NOUMEA 5:08 5:48 6:09 6:26 6:42 6:55 7:14 7:38 8:03 8:30 9:04 9:37 10:13 10:49 11:26 12:03 12:40 13:16 13:53 14:30 15:07 15:44 16:22 16:50 17:14 17


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6635ff15a81038.11710859.html#

MAGENTA

) NOUMEA

5 TRESOR PUBLIC
NOUMEA

5 PARC URBAIN
NOUMEA

5 CHARLEROI
NOUMEA

5 LISTZ
NOUMEA

5 DELIGNY
NOUMEA

5 VERGES
NOUMEA

5 GAUDET
NOUMEA

5 MERCIER
NOUMEA

5 GALAXIE
NOUMEA
PLACE DES

D) GENDARMES
NOUMEA

5 VICTOIRE
NOUMEA

5 PLACE MOSELLE
NOUMEA
BAIE DE LA

D) MOSELLE
NOUMEA
LYCEE

D) LAPEROUSE
NOUMEA

5 ORPHELINAT
NOUMEA

S LE CHANTEUR
NOUMEA
TENNIS DU

D) RECEIVING
NOUMEA

5 FRANGIPANIERS
NOUMEA

5 PASCAL
NOUMEA

@ Entry only
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12:06

12:09

12:10

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:15

12:16
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12:26

12:27
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13:05
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15:57

15:59

16:00

16:02

16:05
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@ Exit only



